18
PATENTED & INNOVATIVE FILTRATION TECHNOLOGIES
 TM Filtration
"F"
(OAL)
2"-3000# NPT
INSPECTION PORT
WITH PLUG

2" NPT Inspection port w/ plug
1/2" NPT Level Gage mounting ports
Tank vent
• Support: Saddle support with structural legs
• Material: Carbon Steel
• Painting:
Interior: Black Magna Coat
 Rust prohibitive
Exterior: Red Oxide
OPTIONS:
For higher pressure rated availability, please consult with TM
Sales department
MODEL "A”
(DIA) "B" "C" "D" "E" "F”
(OAL) GAL
REC-200-30-8181 20”
508 mm
48”
1219.2 mm
15-5/8”
396.8 mm
41”
1041.4 mm
11”
279.4 mm
60-13/16”
1544.6 mm 60
REC-200-30-8182 20”
508 mm
64”
1625.6 mm
15-5/8”
396.8 mm
57”
1447.8 mm
11”
279.4 mm
76-13/16”
1951.0 mm 80
REC-240-30-8183 24”
609.6 mm
56”
1422.4 mm
17-5/8”
447.6 mm
49”
1244.6 mm
15”
381 mm
71-3/4”
1822.4 mm 100
REC-240-30-8184 24”
609.6 mm
79”
2006.6 mm
17-5/8”
447.6 mm
72”
1828.8 mm
15”
371 mm
94-3/4”
2406.6 mm 150
REC-300-30-8185 30”
762 mm
70”
1778 mm
20-5/8”